
 

Dates and hours of theoretical and practical parasitology and mycology, 
International educational program, 2nd semester 1402-1403 

 

 

 

Practice Theory 

Date Days Row Group 3 

16-17 

Group 3 

15-16 

Group 2 

14-15 

Group 1 

13-14 
Hours: 10-11:45 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Entomology 1402/12/7 Monday 1 

    Entomology 1402/12/12 Saturday 2 

Entomology Entomology Entomology Entomology --------- 1402/12/13 Sunday 3 

--------- --------- --------- --------- General Parasitology 1402/12/14 Monday 4 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Nematodes) 1402/12/19 Saturday 5 

Entomology Entomology Entomology Entomology --------- 1402/12/20 Sunday 6 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Nematodes) 1402/12/21 Monday 7 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Nematodes) 1403/1/18 Saturday 8 

Nematodes Nematodes Nematodes Nematodes --------- 1403/1/19 Sunday 9 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Nematodes) 1403/1/20 Monday 10 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Cestodes) 1403/125 Saturday 11 

Nematodes Nematodes Nematodes Nematodes --------- 1403/1/26 Sunday 12 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Cestodes) 1403/1/27 Monday 13 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Trematodes) 1403/2/1 Saturday 14 

Nematodes Nematodes Nematodes Nematodes --------- 1403/2/2 Sunday 15 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Helminthology (Trematodes) 1403/2/3 Monday 16 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Intestinal protozoology 1403/2/8 Saturday 17 

Cestodes Cestodes Cestodes Cestodes --------- 1403/2/9 Sunday 18 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Intestinal protozoology 1403/2/10 Monday 19 

Cestodes Cestodes Cestodes Cestodes --------- 1403/2/16 Sunday 20 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Intestinal protozoology 1403/2/17 Monday 21 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Tissue and Blood Protozoology 1403/2/22 Saturday 22 

Trematodes Trematodes Trematodes Trematodes --------- 1403/2/23 Sunday 23 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Tissue and Blood Protozoology 1403/2/24 Monday 24 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Tissue and Blood Protozoology 1403/2/29 Saturday 25 

Trematodes Trematodes Trematodes Trematodes --------- 1403/2/30 Sunday 26 

Mean term exam (Part 1), General parasitology,  Helminthology and Entomology 

--------- --------- --------- --------- General Mycology 1403/2/31 Monday 27 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Mycology ( Superficial ) 1403/3/5 Saturday 28 

Intestinal 

protozoology 
Intestinal 

protozoology 
Intestinal 

protozoology 
Intestinal 

protozoology 
--------- 

1403/3/6 Sunday 
29 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Mycology  (Dermatophytes) 1403/3/7 Monday 30 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Mycology  (Subcutaneous ) 1403/3/12 Saturday 31 

Intestinal 

protozoology 
Intestinal 

protozoology 
Intestinal 

protozoology 
Intestinal 

protozoology 
--------- 

1403/3/13 Sunday 
32 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Mycology  (Candidiasis) 1403/3/19 Saturday 33 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

--------- 
1403/3/20 Sunday 

34 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Mycology  (Cryptococcosis) 1403/3/21 Monday 35 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Mycology ( Mucormycosis) 1403/3/26 Saturday 36 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

Tissue/ Blood 
Protozoology 

--------- 
1403/3/27 Sunday 

37 

--------- --------- --------- --------- Mycology (Aspergillosis) 1403/4/2 Saturday 38 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology --------- 1403/4/3 Sunday 38 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology Intestinal protozoology 1403/4/10 Sunday 39 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology --------- 1403/4/17 Sunday 40 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology --------- 1403/4/24 Sunday 41 

Final Exam (Part 2) (Protozoology),  Final Exam (Mycology) and  Practical Exam (Parasitology and Mycology) 


